Viale Europa 34,
035 6221078
 24048 Treviolo (BG)
TEAM POWER
9YSLCYK-J
AWM Style 20234 (80°C / 1000V)

UL VW1 and CSA FT1
Oil Resistance  UV Resistant & Outdoor Use
EN EN 50290-2-22
Resp. VDE 0819-102, TM54
 Yes
Viale Europa 34,
035 6221078
 24048 Treviolo (BG)
Name Cable Type Ø mm Weight Kg
9Y4G1,5UR 4 x 1,5 8,8 128,9
9Y4G2,5UR 4 x 2,5 10,1 181,7
9Y4G4UR 4 x 4 11,7 256,0
9Y4G6UR 4 x 6 14,1 384,9
9Y4G10UR 4 x 10 16,7 571,8
9Y4G16UR 4 x 16 20,6 883,5
9Y4G25UR 4 x 25 24,4 1.303,1
9Y4G35UR 4 x 35 29,3 1.818,1
9Y4G50UR 4 x 50 34,8 2.580,1
9Y3X35+3G6UR 3 x 35 + 3 x 6 25,7 1.581,0
9Y3X50+3G10UR 3 x 50 + 3 x 10 30,4 2.265,0
9Y3X70+3G16UR 3 x 70 + 3 x 16 35,9 3.010,0
9Y3X95+3G16UR 3 x 95 + 3 x 16 39,9 3.991,0
9Y3X120+3G25UR 3 x 120 + 3 x 25 42,7 4.720,0
9Y3X150+3G25UR 3 x 150 + 3 x 25 47,8 6.061,0
9Y3X185+3G35UR 3 x 185 + 3 x 35 52,3 7.460,0